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Dear Clients and Friends:

Listed below is our Holiday Schedule for the year 2018.

Holiday/Event
Date



Payroll changes
MLK
01/15/18-Monday

Our office is open

President’s Day
02/19/18-Monday
    
Our office is closed

Memorial Day
05/28/18-Monday

Our office is closed

Independence Day
07/04/18-Wednesday    
Our office is closed

Labor Day
09/03/18-Monday
    
Our office is closed

Columbus Day
10/08/18-Monday
    
Our office is open

Veteran’s Day
11/12/18-Monday
    
Our office is open

Thanksgiving Day
11/22/18-Thursday 
    
Our office is closed *

Day after Thanksgiving
11/23/18-Friday
    
Our office is closed

Christmas Eve
12/24/18-Monday

Our office is closed

Christmas 
12/25/18-Tuesday   
    
Our office is closed 
New Year’s Eve
12/31/18-Monday

Our office is closed

New Year’s Day-2019
01/01/18-Tuesday        
Our office is closed 
*If you are paid on Thursday or Friday, payroll will need to be received by us by Friday, 11/16/18 or Monday, 11/19/18 to insure direct deposit.  
Remember invoice payments from your account will be taken out on Tuesday. 

Please feel free to call us with any questions at 858-217-1490.

Thank You.
362 West Mission Ave. #101, Escondido, CA 92025
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